MASON COUNTY UTILITIES & WATER USE

CITY OF MASON

Courthouse

Historical Bldg

Library

Courthouse Annex

Law Enforcement Bldg/Up
Law Enforcement Bldg/Down
Jail

Ambulance Bldg

CENTRAL TX ELEC COOP
Airport

Road & Bridge

Total

Elec. Usage

4880

1960

2563

20

593

1209

1924

899

1238
649
15935

Couthouse includes sprinkler system
Law Enforcement Bldg Upstairs includes Jail water usage

Dec-12

Cost
$596.76
$245.52
$318.23

$11.60
$80.69
$154.97
$241.18
$117.59

$184.75
$99.25
$2,050.54

Water
41422
7457
10640
5085
22321
861

352

88138



Cost
$111.28
$32.33
$37.94
$28.54
$65.97
$22.00

$22.00

$320.06



